
Klasse: Åpen 6km
80 32 33 34 35 154 102 103 159 104 105 160 155 111 110

1 Eirik Rustad Raumar   32:25
 1:24 (1)  3:34 (1)  5:09 (1)  6:41 (1)  9:28 (1) 10:17 (1) 13:35 (1) 15:03 (1) 20:40 (1) 24:24 (1) 26:42 (1) 28:14 (1) 30:43 (1) 31:52 (1) 32:25 (1)
 1:24 (1)  2:10 (1)  1:35 (1)  1:32 (1)  2:47 (1)  0:49 (1)  3:18 (1)  1:28 (1)  5:37 (1)  3:44 (1)  2:18 (1)  1:32 (1)  2:29 (1)  1:09 (1)  0:33 (2)
 0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00 +0:01
2 Steinar Eastwood Lillomarka OL   39:50
 2:06 (9)  4:58 (7)  6:50 (4)  8:54 (4) 12:17 (2) 13:19 (2) 17:20 (2) 19:10 (2) 25:51 (2) 30:25 (2) 33:10 (2) 34:54 (2) 37:37 (2) 39:15 (2) 39:50 (2)
 2:06 (9)  2:52 (5)  1:52 (2)  2:04 (4)  3:23 (2)  1:02 (4)  4:01 (2)  1:50 (3)  6:41 (2)  4:34 (2)  2:45 (3)  1:44 (2)  2:43 (2)  1:38 (3)  0:35 (3)
+0:42 +0:42 +0:17 +0:32 +0:36 +0:13 +0:43 +0:22 +1:04 +0:50 +0:27 +0:12 +0:14 +0:29 +0:03
3 Stein H. Hagen Fossum IF   41:25
 1:49 (5)  4:28 (2)  6:31 (2)  8:51 (3) 12:45 (4) 13:43 (4) 17:59 (4) 19:47 (3) 27:27 (3) 32:04 (3) 34:43 (3) 36:27 (3) 39:25 (3) 40:53 (3) 41:25 (3)
 1:49 (5)  2:39 (2)  2:03 (3)  2:20 (7)  3:54 (4)  0:58 (3)  4:16 (3)  1:48 (2)  7:40 (6)  4:37 (3)  2:39 (2)  1:44 (2)  2:58 (3)  1:28 (2)  0:32 (1)
+0:25 +0:29 +0:28 +0:48 +1:07 +0:09 +0:58 +0:20 +2:03 +0:53 +0:21 +0:12 +0:29 +0:19  0:00
4 Erik Paulsrud IL Koll   43:25
 2:02 (8)  4:53 (6)  7:03 (7)  9:03 (5) 12:40 (3) 13:35 (3) 17:58 (3) 20:01 (4) 27:37 (5) 32:40 (4) 35:37 (4) 37:39 (5) 40:59 (4) 42:39 (4) 43:25 (4)
 2:02 (8)  2:51 (4)  2:10 (5)  2:00 (2)  3:37 (3)  0:55 (2)  4:23 (5)  2:03 (5)  7:36 (5)  5:03 (5)  2:57 (5)  2:02 (5)  3:20 (5)  1:40 (4)  0:46 (8)
+0:38 +0:41 +0:35 +0:28 +0:50 +0:06 +1:05 +0:35 +1:59 +1:19 +0:39 +0:30 +0:51 +0:31 +0:14
5 Bjørn Grinde Oslostudentenes IK   43:47
 1:46 (3)  4:35 (3)  6:45 (3)  8:47 (2) 12:49 (5) 13:51 (5) 18:09 (5) 20:05 (5) 27:29 (4) 32:47 (5) 35:37 (4) 37:34 (4) 41:01 (5) 43:08 (5) 43:47 (5)
 1:46 (3)  2:49 (3)  2:10 (5)  2:02 (3)  4:02 (6)  1:02 (4)  4:18 (4)  1:56 (4)  7:24 (4)  5:18 (6)  2:50 (4)  1:57 (4)  3:27 (6)  2:07 (11)  0:39 (4)
+0:22 +0:39 +0:35 +0:30 +1:15 +0:13 +1:00 +0:28 +1:47 +1:34 +0:32 +0:25 +0:58 +0:58 +0:07
6 Richard Zeiner-

Gundersen Fossum IF   45:44
 1:46 (3)  4:45 (5)  6:56 (6)  9:11 (7) 13:15 (7) 14:18 (7) 18:58 (6) 21:01 (6) 29:09 (6) 34:35 (6) 37:49 (6) 39:58 (6) 43:12 (6) 44:59 (6) 45:44 (6)
 1:46 (3)  2:59 (8)  2:11 (7)  2:15 (6)  4:04 (7)  1:03 (7)  4:40 (6)  2:03 (5)  8:08 (8)  5:26 (7)  3:14 (9)  2:09 (7)  3:14 (4)  1:47 (5)  0:45 (7)
+0:22 +0:49 +0:36 +0:43 +1:17 +0:14 +1:22 +0:35 +2:31 +1:42 +0:56 +0:37 +0:45 +0:38 +0:13
7 Brita Sauar IL Koll   47:04
 3:34 (12)  6:30 (12)  8:38 (11) 11:16 (11) 15:37 (10) 16:39 (10) 21:22 (10) 23:57 (10) 31:10 (8) 35:59 (7) 38:57 (7) 41:03 (7) 44:31 (7) 46:23 (7) 47:04 (7)
 3:34 (12)  2:56 (6)  2:08 (4)  2:38 (10)  4:21 (11)  1:02 (4)  4:43 (7)  2:35 (10)  7:13 (3)  4:49 (4)  2:58 (6)  2:06 (6)  3:28 (7)  1:52 (7)  0:41 (6)
+2:10 +0:46 +0:33 +1:06 +1:34 +0:13 +1:25 +1:07 +1:36 +1:05 +0:40 +0:34 +0:59 +0:43 +0:09
8 Per Osen Vestre Akers SK   49:30
 2:14 (10)  5:21 (10)  7:53 (10) 10:20 (9) 14:24 (9) 15:30 (9) 20:18 (8) 22:26 (8) 31:07 (7) 37:03 (8) 40:53 (8) 43:04 (8) 46:58 (8) 48:51 (8) 49:30 (8)
 2:14 (10)  3:07 (9)  2:32 (11)  2:27 (8)  4:04 (7)  1:06 (9)  4:48 (8)  2:08 (7)  8:41 (9)  5:56 (10)  3:50 (13)  2:11 (8)  3:54 (11)  1:53 (8)  0:39 (4)
+0:50 +0:57 +0:57 +0:55 +1:17 +0:17 +1:30 +0:40 +3:04 +2:12 +1:32 +0:39 +1:25 +0:44 +0:07
9 Signe Astrup Arnesen Heming Orientering   50:14
 1:40 (2)  4:36 (4)  6:53 (5)  9:06 (6) 13:00 (6) 14:08 (6) 19:02 (7) 21:48 (7) 32:17 (9) 37:50 (9) 41:02 (9) 43:18 (9) 47:26 (9) 49:25 (9) 50:14 (9)
 1:40 (2)  2:56 (6)  2:17 (8)  2:13 (5)  3:54 (4)  1:08 (10)  4:54 (11)  2:46 (13) 10:29 (13)  5:33 (8)  3:12 (8)  2:16 (9)  4:08 (13)  1:59 (9)  0:49 (11)
+0:16 +0:46 +0:42 +0:41 +1:07 +0:19 +1:36 +1:18 +4:52 +1:49 +0:54 +0:44 +1:39 +0:50 +0:17
10 Audrun Utskarpen Oslostudentenes IK   50:51
 1:59 (7)  5:08 (8)  7:42 (9) 10:15 (8) 14:23 (8) 15:26 (8) 20:18 (8) 22:38 (9) 32:18 (10) 38:45 (10) 42:09 (10) 44:25 (10) 48:14 (10) 50:04 (10) 50:51 (10)
 1:59 (7)  3:09 (10)  2:34 (12)  2:33 (9)  4:08 (9)  1:03 (7)  4:52 (10)  2:20 (9)  9:40 (11)  6:27 (12)  3:24 (10)  2:16 (9)  3:49 (9)  1:50 (6)  0:47 (9)
+0:35 +0:59 +0:59 +1:01 +1:21 +0:14 +1:34 +0:52 +4:03 +2:43 +1:06 +0:44 +1:20 +0:41 +0:15
11 Ketil Berge Vestre Akers SK   53:41
 3:56 (13)  7:52 (13) 10:16 (13) 13:00 (13) 17:36 (13) 19:05 (13) 23:56 (12) 26:13 (12) 34:12 (11) 40:17 (11) 43:24 (11) 45:46 (11) 49:38 (11) 52:53 (11) 53:41 (11)
 3:56 (13)  3:56 (13)  2:24 (9)  2:44 (12)  4:36 (12)  1:29 (13)  4:51 (9)  2:17 (8)  7:59 (7)  6:05 (11)  3:07 (7)  2:22 (11)  3:52 (10)  3:15 (13)  0:48 (10)
+2:32 +1:46 +0:49 +1:12 +1:49 +0:40 +1:33 +0:49 +2:22 +2:21 +0:49 +0:50 +1:23 +2:06 +0:16
12 Erik Borg IL Koll   55:17
 1:49 (5)  5:17 (9)  7:41 (8) 10:34 (10) 16:15 (11) 17:32 (12) 23:08 (11) 25:43 (11) 35:45 (12) 42:46 (12) 46:17 (12) 48:50 (12) 52:23 (12) 54:28 (12) 55:17 (12)
 1:49 (5)  3:28 (11)  2:24 (9)  2:53 (13)  5:41 (13)  1:17 (12)  5:36 (12)  2:35 (10) 10:02 (12)  7:01 (13)  3:31 (11)  2:33 (12)  3:33 (8)  2:05 (10)  0:49 (11)
+0:25 +1:18 +0:49 +1:21 +2:54 +0:28 +2:18 +1:07 +4:25 +3:17 +1:13 +1:01 +1:04 +0:56 +0:17
13 Trude Fixdal IL Koll   1:03:14
 2:52 (11)  6:29 (11)  9:14 (12) 11:55 (12) 16:15 (11) 17:27 (11) 30:29 (13) 33:12 (13) 42:51 (13) 48:39 (13) 52:25 (13) 55:24 (13) 59:29 (13) 62:19 (13) 63:14 (13)
 2:52 (11)  3:37 (12)  2:45 (13)  2:41 (11)  4:20 (10)  1:12 (11) 13:02 (13)  2:43 (12)  9:39 (10)  5:48 (9)  3:46 (12)  2:59 (13)  4:05 (12)  2:50 (12)  0:55 (13)
+1:28 +1:27 +1:10 +1:09 +1:33 +0:23 +9:44 +1:15 +4:02 +2:04 +1:28 +1:27 +1:36 +1:41 +0:23

Klasse: Åpen 4km
80 35 32 81 33 102 103 159 160 155 111 110

1 Stig Hultgreen KarlsenOppsal Orientering   35:24
 2:36 (3)  3:49 (3)  6:06 (2)  7:06 (1)  9:52 (1) 13:25 (1) 15:39 (1) 24:15 (1) 28:37 (1) 32:35 (1) 34:40 (1) 35:24 (1)
 2:36 (3)  1:13 (1)  2:17 (1)  1:00 (1)  2:46 (2)  3:33 (1)  2:14 (1)  8:36 (1)  4:22 (1)  3:58 (1)  2:05 (1)  0:44 (1)
+0:30  0:00  0:00  0:00 +0:06  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00
2 Odd Eide-Fredriksen Kamp/Vestheim IF   38:20
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 2:20 (2)  3:47 (2)  6:11 (3)  7:20 (3) 10:00 (2) 13:33 (2) 16:02 (2) 25:40 (2) 30:37 (2) 34:58 (2) 37:31 (2) 38:20 (2)
 2:20 (2)  1:27 (2)  2:24 (2)  1:09 (3)  2:40 (1)  3:33 (1)  2:29 (2)  9:38 (3)  4:57 (2)  4:21 (3)  2:33 (2)  0:49 (2)
+0:14 +0:14 +0:07 +0:09  0:00  0:00 +0:15 +1:02 +0:35 +0:23 +0:28 +0:05
3 Egil Huseth Kamp/Vestheim IF   41:55
 2:06 (1)  3:35 (1)  6:03 (1)  7:09 (2) 10:05 (3) 16:46 (3) 19:24 (3) 28:52 (3) 34:07 (3) 38:26 (3) 41:03 (3) 41:55 (3)
 2:06 (1)  1:29 (3)  2:28 (3)  1:06 (2)  2:56 (3)  6:41 (4)  2:38 (3)  9:28 (2)  5:15 (3)  4:19 (2)  2:37 (3)  0:52 (3)
 0:00 +0:16 +0:11 +0:06 +0:16 +3:08 +0:24 +0:52 +0:53 +0:21 +0:32 +0:08
4 Tobias Lium Fet OL   57:12
 3:35 (4)  5:25 (4)  8:59 (4) 10:43 (4) 14:45 (4) 20:35 (4) 25:04 (4) 40:22 (4) 47:12 (4) 53:21 (4) 56:09 (4) 57:12 (4)
 3:35 (4)  1:50 (4)  3:34 (4)  1:44 (4)  4:02 (4)  5:50 (3)  4:29 (4) 15:18 (4)  6:50 (4)  6:09 (4)  2:48 (4)  1:03 (4)
+1:29 +0:37 +1:17 +0:44 +1:22 +2:17 +2:15 +6:42 +2:28 +2:11 +0:43 +0:19

Klasse: Åpen 2km
80 81 32 35 160 155 111 110

1 Christian Fredrik Borg IL Koll   19:04
 3:00 (2)  6:30 (2)  7:30 (1) 10:12 (1) 12:49 (1) 16:19 (1) 18:18 (1) 19:04 (1)
 3:00 (2)  3:30 (1)  1:00 (1)  2:42 (1)  2:37 (1)  3:30 (1)  1:59 (1)  0:46 (2)
+0:50  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00  0:00 +0:13
2 Martin Christoffer Borg IL Koll   21:58
 2:10 (1)  5:45 (1)  8:34 (2) 12:02 (2) 15:01 (2) 19:22 (2) 21:25 (2) 21:58 (2)
 2:10 (1)  3:35 (2)  2:49 (3)  3:28 (2)  2:59 (2)  4:21 (2)  2:03 (2)  0:33 (1)
 0:00 +0:05 +1:49 +0:46 +0:22 +0:51 +0:04  0:00
3 Balder Gammelli-Messel IL Koll   44:48
 5:12 (3) 12:58 (3) 16:00 (4) 23:06 (5) 29:12 (5) 37:30 (4) 43:20 (3) 44:48 (3)
 5:12 (3)  7:46 (5)  3:02 (4)  7:06 (5)  6:06 (4)  8:18 (3)  5:50 (3)  1:28 (3)
+3:02 +4:16 +2:02 +4:24 +3:29 +4:48 +3:51 +0:55
4 Mona Gammelli IL Koll   44:57
 5:22 (4) 13:07 (4) 16:10 (5) 22:55 (3) 29:10 (4) 37:31 (5) 43:22 (4) 44:57 (4)
 5:22 (4)  7:45 (4)  3:03 (5)  6:45 (3)  6:15 (5)  8:21 (4)  5:51 (4)  1:35 (5)
+3:12 +4:15 +2:03 +4:03 +3:38 +4:51 +3:52 +1:02
5 Odin Gammelli-Messel IL Koll   45:00
 5:25 (5) 13:09 (5) 15:54 (3) 22:58 (4) 28:58 (3) 37:19 (3) 43:26 (5) 45:00 (5)
 5:25 (5)  7:44 (3)  2:45 (2)  7:04 (4)  6:00 (3)  8:21 (4)  6:07 (5)  1:34 (4)
+3:15 +4:14 +1:45 +4:22 +3:23 +4:51 +4:08 +1:01

Antall deltagere: 22
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